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(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/13 09:102025-11-01

CADET KUMITE FEMALE + 61 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  TAO TE WEIMARER LAND 

Finale

Kocabas Zara (LV Niedersachsen)

Lauritzen Carla Ravn (GreveKarate)

Konradi Arwen (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

Bergmann Liya (Bayerischer Karate Bund)

Strzemedlowska Martyna (Karate Academy Shotokan Lübeck e.V.)

Roick Emilia (Dojo Lemgo-Lippe e.V.)

Rothe Helena (Karate Dojo Chikara Club Erfurt e.V.)

Schulz Greta (LV Niedersachsen)

Stapf Merle (Karate Academy)

Wybraniec Dana Ellen (Karate Team KSC Puderbach)

Lange Josephine (Karate Club Wedding e.V.)

Regier Olenburger Julina (BTW Bünde)

Fagerland Signe (GreveKarate)

Meißner Elisabeth (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

223

410

109

452

012

050

484

460

362

458

108

173

206

172

[Original]
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Tatami Pool
1/14 15:002025-11-01

CADET KUMITE MALE -52 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  TAO TE WEIMARER LAND 

Finale

Kistner Andrej (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

Falck Nicki (GreveKarate)

Fall Atoumane (Hankook e.V.)

Fichtelmann Eric (Banzai-Karate E.T. Hirschberg-Saale e.V.)

Grünelt Oliver (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Harisow Marcel (LV Hessen)

Beker Ahmet Kaan (Karate-Schule Nippon Bremerhaven e.V)

Juul Nielsen Tristan (Sportskarate.dk)

Lehmann Kevin (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

Stauffenberg Friedolin (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

Rauzi Nicolo (ETV-Hamburg)

Karaca Ilyas (LV Sachsen-Anhalt)

Maass Kolja (Karate Academy)

Damiani Danilo (Team FightClub Westerwald)

Matijevic Daniel (Landeskader Baden-Württemberg)

Nymark William Fagerlund (GreveKarate)
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[Original]



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2025 (2025-10-26 11:55)  v 11.0.0 build 1 (2025-10-12 14:48 CET) Lizenz: Online_Event_ID-9474_HAMBURGOPENKARATEGermanEKFqualifyingtournamentKumiteU14U1618 (expire 2025-11-09)

Tatami Pool
1/11 12:252025-11-01

U14 KUMITE FEMALE -42 KG
HAMBURG OPEN KARATE - German EKF qualifying tournament-Kumite U14/U16/18, Rüterstraße 75, 22041 Hamburg, GER -  TAO TE WEIMARER LAND 

Finale

Kuball Annika (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Santos Kaylee (Ishoej Karate Klub)

Satter Anna (LV Niedersachsen)

Zahirovic Dalia (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Stauffenberg Mathilda (Tao Te Weimarer Land)

Baess Finja (SFL Karate Bremerhaven)

Kozlovska Milada (KD Kempen)

Modzelewska Oksana (Bushido Waltershausen)

Sengstock Tamara (TSG-Bergedorf Hamburg)

Hagelskjær Lærke (GreveKarate)

Stanikzai Diwa (LV Nordrhein Westfalen)

Bull Dorrity Gwendolin (Berliner Turn- und Sportclub e.V.)

Szopińska Nadia (Bushido Bydgoszcz 1992)

Bleilinger Pia (SEIWAKAI TEAM)

Focke Mathilda (Landeskader Bremer Karate Verband e.V.)

Satter Sara (LV Niedersachsen)

Wadi Madina (Ishoej Karate Klub)
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[Original]


